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Warme dranken  Shacks

Koffie
Espresso
Dubbele Espresso
Cappuccino*
Koffie Verkeerd*
Thee
Muntthee
Gemberthee
Chai Latte*
Chocomelk

Slagroom

* Keuze vit: Havermelk of koemelk

€ 3,00
€ 3,00
€ 4,50
€ 3,50
€ 3,50
€ 3,00
€ 3,25
€ 3,25
€ 3,50
€ 3,50

+ € 0,50

Koude dranken

Chaudfontaine Water
Coca-Cola/Zero
Fanta

Sprite

|lce-tea Peach

lce-tea Green

Beker Ranja

€ 35,25
€ 3,25
€ 3,25
€ 3,25
€ 3,25
€ 3,25
€1,25

Mars

Snickers

Twix

KitKat
Gevulde Koek
Chips Naturel

- Chips Paprika

Nibbit Chips
Doritos Tortilla Chips

 Bieren

€ 2,25
€ 2,25
€ 2,25
€ 2,25
€ 2,00
€1,75
€1,75
€1,75
€1,75

Heineken O0.0%
Amstel Radler 0.0%
Lowlander Wit 0.0%

VandeStreek IPA <0.5% -

€ 3,75
€ 3,75
€ 6,50
€ 6,50




